
College of PHYSICAL & LIFE SCIENCES
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Dr. Elbert Myles emyles@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 213 & 302A 615-963-5789 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Carolyn Caudle ccaudle@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112G 615-963-5787 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Anthony Ejiofor aejiofor@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112C 615-963-5806 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Carla Gardner-Jones cgardner@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112J 615-963-1837 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Lois Harlston lharlston@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112E 615-963-5760 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Brenda McAdory bmcadory@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 115 615-963-5775 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. John Robinson jrobinson@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112H 615-963-5762 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Artenzia Young-Seigler ayoung@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112A 615-963-5753 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Elaine Martin emartin@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112D 615-963-5769 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Quincy Quick qquick@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 118 615-963-7568 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Hugh Fentress hfentres@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112K 615-963-5757 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Venkataswarup Tiriveedhi vtirivee@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 112F 615-963-5758 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Philip Ganter pganter@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 310 615-963-5782 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Dafeng Hui dhui@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 320A 615-963-5777 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Abdallah Isa aisa@tnstate.edu AWC - Suite 308 615-963-7036 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Xiaofei Wang xwang@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 312 615-963-2541 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Benny Washington bwashington@tnstate.edu Harned Hall - RM 211 615-963-5778 Biological Sciences Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Mohammad Karim mkarim@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 201C 615-963-5344 Chemistry (All Chem Majs, Fresh, Transf,Minors; Maj. Needing Chem)** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Yousef Ahmadibeni yahmadid@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 213 615-963-5333 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Mohammad Al-Masum malmasum@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 220 615-963-5339 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. William Boadi wboadi@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 209 615-963-5330 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Theodore Duello tduello@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 219 615-963-5338 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Sujata Guha sguha@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. -  RM 214 615-963-5334 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Joshua Moore jmoore17@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 217 615-963-5336 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Cosmos Okoro cokoro@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 211 615-963-5332 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Nsoki Phambu nphambu@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 221B 615-963-5335 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Tasneem Siddiquee tsiddiqu@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 218 615-963-5337 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Margaret Whalen mwhalen@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 210 615-963-5247 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Koen Vercruysse kvercruysse@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg. - RM 221A 615-963-5340 Chemistry*** Dr. Chandra Reddy
Legend:
***Chemistry - Each faculty advisor advises a group of students (CHEMISTRY MAJORS ONLY) assigned by the Department Chair. Freshman students are reassigned another faculty advisor during their sophomore year. 


